SRDA3.3-6 and SRDA05-6
Final Datasheet 		  Rev 7
05/15/2019
www.semtech.com 2 of 9
Semtech
Proprietary & Confidential
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Electrical Characteristics (T=25OC unless otherwise specified)

Marking Code
Tape and Reel Specification
Ordering Information
Part Number Working
Voltage
Qty per Reel Reel Size
SRDA3.3-6.TBT 3.3V 500 7 Inch
SRDA05-6.TBT 5V 500 7 Inch
SC  YYWW
SRDA05-6
XXXXX
SC  YYWW
SRDA3.3-6
XXXXX
Notes:
YYWW = Date Code
XXXXX = Country of Assembly
Pin 1 Location
User Direction of Feed
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
SRDA3.3-6 and SRDA05-6
Final Datasheet 		  Rev 7
05/15/2019
9  of 9
Semtech